=

Elatech

BAFEHIE



ey L1 ®
Al
g ]

ech

Elatech | Technology in Motion.

Val Brembilla (BG)
ltaly

AUTRORIZATION
CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

JET CHEN SHIN YEN CO,,LTD.
NO.16,ALY.152,LN.428,SEC.3,
WENHUA RD.,RENDE DIST
TAINAN CITY

is an authorized distributor of ELATECH products in
TAIWAN

ELATECH{ IEEE

Firstissue: ~ 2017.01.01 latech S.r.l.
s.r.l
" osa,l
Current issue: 2017.01.01 A e ey o+

Expiring date: 2017.12.31 SIT Group

EE&!?‘I' Technology in Maotion. FDAEEE% r : A

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
MATERIALS INTENDED FOR FOOD CONTACT

Herewith we declare that the raw materials TPU16 - TPU17 - TPU19B - TPU20 - TPU21 - TPU23 -
TPU27 - PU52 [*] used to manufacture ELATECH belts, comply with the requirements of the
following regulations:

USA: FDA 21CFR177.1680 “polyurethane resins”
USA: FDA 21CFR177.2600 “related to rubber articles intended for repeated use”

e Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact
with food as amended.

* Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 relating to plastic materials and articles intended to come into
contact with foodstuffs as amended

According to the above-mentioned regulations, it respects the overall and specific migration limits:

Sample & Food Simulants Test lasting T of testing Test Result

Ethanol 10% Bh 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40°C No detectable migration
240h 40°C No detectable migration

Ethanol 50% 8h 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40°C No detectable migration
240h 40°c Mo detectable migration

Corn Oil Bh 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40°C No detectable migration
240h 40°C Nao detectable migration

This declaration of compliance relates exclusively to the TPU compound specified herein in the
state which it is placed on the market. Any components added, handling effected or modifications
carried out subsequently are expressly excluded. The present declaration ceases to be valid in the
event that the use of the product is not in conformance with the conditions specified in the
applicable regulations

This warranty and all responsibility connected to it are according to ELATECH® 5.r.l."s conditions of
sale. This certificate of compliance has a validity of 2 years

Issue Date 10/02/2017

Quality Management System

[*] Theese codes refar 1o oiar instnection IT52-B4 and techreal catalogue

§ i
s - o - 3 a e g
Elatech srl Via Fonte Solforosa,1 - 24012 Val Brembilla (BG) Italy ! .DN-\"'GI..
tel #39 0345 330317 - Fax +39 0345 330330 - infoidelatech.com - www elatech.com % -

sod Fisc. e PIVA ITO2907330167 REA BG 341548 - Cap.Sociale (i,v.) € 99.000,
15622-17 REV.1 10/02/2017 Cod.Fisc. e PIVA ITO2907330167 REA BG 3415 ap.Sociale (i.v.) € 99.000,00



ELATECH M OPEN_END

ELATECH*M - OPEN END B O
ELATECH* M a0 R E100M » AR BEE RIB M FREE

ELATECH® V- Jointed {#&
ELATECH® VEIZ Bk QRS MR RIS 275

B CRMESARGTER -
- HFEmFEE
- HPLE {%4E
- XHPLiEE {EHE
- INOXT#5# FHE R MiEIRIA
- ARAMID (Keviar® )it 75 i it
- AR IERE
- HARAE
- Wi {gE)
* TOTAL PROTECTIONSE 2 B T & i

ELATECH® PUR GRS 15 & 2iIn s
RoHS 2002/95/EC 94/9/CE ATEX (&) 112G-22D
ISO 956341 ¥ T 1# A EAFDARAE

|
rl
, Width
s b e o i B 2o
10
: o | 58 « .
A, L hhEf i 35 M ,
10 2 o gnivamlF el -
E = el e
100 50 4 | -
100 200
AT3 Ff],vfh |mr?31 ATIO :ﬂgﬂm SATIOD jmam]
10
a8 12 5r 10
: i == K E . |z
16 5 ool il i ek i 3? = LdE - .‘5 1
20 EE -'L\ P i 50 . N | /] .JJ
100 75 = 100 10 iy
100 Al | 150
.
AT20 i B s ke ik B xiokizke ey | ik
| T 3
25 1=
32 a2 BTAS ANy |32 32
50 % T 2 -
1?nﬁn ::3513 L e e 109
150 e 180
200 s
N s

SHAREEANEELLRESHERE - IFRES SRR EERIER

~ ATKIOKI3 Ké




War |l Hrosm g Wit
10
2 8
20 25
30 30
50
g5 oo
100
':iE'JIFIIrI i)
10 a0
15 55
25
&0 100
100 115
I
o
Width | Width Width Width Width
iy 1 0] .XL & vy . L 100 1000 . XH Fyin
026 025 050
L 050 s a 031 050 075
Ty | C e | 22 12
| 1
¢ I e e 075 150 200 300
e Ll I G 100 200 300 e
|/ \ | } =1 | 150 00 dﬁgg E00
el 5% sm | 21200 i 800

Width : - Width W’lﬂ? Width
{rremj . ME am {rmm] [rrirr .FI ||-!|n||

25

18 :
32 o
50 i

[
S R

i_.
)
¥ 3
2ay

\ Lo
it .'“:t Py
L AN
1Y et |tﬂ

|

Iy
R
=

geas (8
15
=

<

un
o

W

3

=2

g
8

mm . ﬂTIﬂ TP [Toed Progection] | (rmim) . _ﬂTDBM TFF'T;I Protocnon) ?gﬂljtln . PDL?"'VK
. ’ . 10
e 14 25 : 20
-R:: :;.;!.'.1-.'.: = /—.j‘ : 15{% E]: gg
L) ot | |
E L3 100 l__n_—L-

W AT W+ RTD Wso B+ - W ceoe I TOTAL PROTECTION

B PoLY-vk

W




ELA-flex SD™

ELA-flexSD™ EEEE W

EREH N SEHE NS ANHEPVEERAS - 2aizmamissl - BiEEHEEN
] b2 0 D (9% FE B #/S B i S Ay IR A0 584

EHOEEHEAE A2 s Y - £ &K H800mmZE20000mm

FE Rt S B SR ERI A -

TR |
- HFEB £14

(VS m‘w. o

y\\ “. “ .j]m - ARAMID (Keviar®)fERi 75 iaitiid
q! -~

‘ « FFF S Y LB AN A

J .
" 'H“"” ””“ iﬁggﬁimnm_

i
‘%wiw ~— 480

ELATECH* PUBRER B FSRERE
RoHS 2002/95/EC  94/9/CE ATEX (&x) 112G-22D

ISO 95631 A7 iIF 1t
H&FDANE:SE
r_ y ir
' AT profile ATMI10 HTD profile
¥
T - . 16 i
q ATs e | B T
T10 | . 1] L
50 AT10 32 H
AT20 ' 50
ZE-_
RTD profile ATK10 - K6 profiles FLAT
5M 5M 5M -
8M 8M 8M —/ [\ \ N EECECITEr TR |
14M 14M 10M [t
14M 7




ISYNC™ BELTS
ELATECH®iSync™ {iE M

. BISRBYMIEAER T - (EF MBI PURIER & i B Keviar 5 iR N8
EEERHEANSICHREERREEEENEMARR - BHNGETE
SR - BELATECH®iSync™ B IE At « Rt EAN T ES1T6E
RIRTEEA -

+30+

: S _ndise AT B RISATITANITYE T LB
of g i, (BT RRIIRAE (B R 305% ©
F’ﬂi\;u-u}far:e iSync™T-AT
EmfEA AR IR TGO
- Eh H 4% EEE) «T25-T5-T10+ AT5+ AT10- L
-REERE « DTS5 » DT108 & %4 i (9 Eh
- BEEK
- BEMIEE (FEAES&AE) EH{ER:E -

- ELATECH®iSync™ A LIEBEMI  « MXL + XL - HTD5M
- ELATECH®iSync™ A LLi#tR 0T

ELATECH®iSync™ (B &%

- BINEMEREED
- SR TEM it
FJEREAH{ LS L B 2 HEFISH
. Eﬁﬁﬂﬁ#m i 5 :| __‘“:__,: | LT _.r_\(..
- ISR I AR B PR AR 5 AR A i
- A kel Keviar® 1858735 . :
« (EFIBE -30°C / +100°C e Ny Lengtn | Ny w“@ Length | Npmber  Lengeh
. o, 5 - - - :
FSFDARE 33 165 65 325 | o 455 128 640
e @ g : 37 185 66 330 92 460 130 650
Standard iSync 40 200 | 68 340 95 475 | 132 660
A 43 215 70 350 96 480 135 675
a4 220 71 355 100 500 138 890
45 225 72 360 102 510 140 700
. 49 245 73 365 105 525 144 720
"‘ﬁ?ﬂ‘i‘" N h | N N 50 250 75 375 109 545 145 725
T25 wiﬁ ' "Pn“;“b'ﬁ i J‘rzm Ty M i 51 255 78 390 110 550 150 750
: 52 260 80 400 112 560 156 780
48 120 92 230 127 3115 216 540 54 270 82 410 115 575 160 800
145 98 245 132 330 240 600 55 275 84 420 118 590 163 815
160 106 265 137 3425 260 650 56 280 B5 425 120 600 166 830
1715 11 27115 152 380 312 780 59 295 B6 430 122 610 168 240
180 114 285 168 420 366 915 60 300 B8 440 124 620 170 850
200 116 290 192 480 380 950 &1 305 89 445 125 625 172 860
210 122 305 200 500 590 1475 84 320 a0 450 126 630 180 900




£ byt nan | Nmbsr tnan | Mmber gl Mmes tnan
26 260 66 660 97 970 139 1390
32 320 69 690 98 980 140 1400
35 350 70 700 100 1000 142 1420
37 370 72 720 101 1010 144 1440
40 400 75 750 105 1050 145 1450
41 410 78 T80 108 1080 146 1460
44 440 B0 800 1o 1100 150 1500
45 450 81 810 111 1110 156 1560
a8 480 84 840 | 114 140 160 1600
50 500 85 850 115 1150 161 1610
53 530 88 880 120 1200 170 1700
55 550 89 890 121 1210 175 1750
56 560 80 900 124 1240 178 1760
60 600 9 910 125 1250 180 1800
61 610 92 920(*) | 130 1300 188 1880
63 (%)  630(%) 95 950 132 1320 196 1960
66 650 96 960 135 1350 225 2250

* aboy nvdpitable With no gap between testh for w

MCLILHTY SN At0n

LA - 50 500 B4 840 116 1150 148 1480
T . L 53 530 88 880 120 1200 150 1500
*K' T "';r*‘ 56 560 89 890 121 1210 160 1600
4 58 580 92 920 125 1250 170 1700
] - 60 600 % 960 128 1280 172 1720
61 610 98 980 130 1300 180 1800
66 660 100 1000 132 1320 186 1860
70 700 101 1010 135 1350 194 1940
73 730 105 1050 136 1360
78 780 108 1080 140 1400
80 800 110 1100 142 1420
82 410 26 260 | 121 1210
a2 460 53 530 | 124 1240
118 590 63 630 | 125 1280
124 620 66 660 | 132 1320
150 750 72 720 | 135 13850
163 815 B4 840 | 142 1420
172 860 92 920 161 1610
188 940 o8 980 | 188 1880
220 1100

AT 5 W@mfﬁ .'ﬂg | m Lﬁﬂﬁ?lh
45 225 122 610
51 255 132 BE60
56 280 142 710
- 60 300 144 720
| 68 340 150 750
75 375 156 T80
78 390 165 826
B4 420 172 860
80 450 195 975
91 455 210 1050
100 500 225 1125
109 545 300 1500
120 600
: | s | oz e

&
G4
68
72

22,5
24
25,5
27

76
BO
136
144

28,5
30
51
54

ISYNC™ BELTS




- EATECH StNCRoMam

\

ELATECH®* SYNCRO-MAX™ RIERSERLBX®

RS PURE B8 Keviars s - WIEHIREIREAEEES -
Fltx 4B RZRE - FiFadaitt - ESHT|SIEHFE -
{EFAE/RERFBIER - AFFEIERRMED - EEMAWMMEEES -
PUSAMEIRGK « A% - T - @E)%) - FHdRER{LBS -

EREE

- A FDARERPUE SRS

« PAZ | PARFFA PR (ERR

- BERBE AR AV E (L E

- [ERETH ~ B75 - 1852 « PU - PVCHNFE

- W HEMAY AR T 7L B B IE B S A K ED & Bl

EREA
SEREEMMZERIEESR

MAREE - RURNS  RR BE - 28 - A - BESFHENEE -

,,,,,

ELATECH®* SYNCRO-MAX™ RIER SEER £ #ix® biiioe
RE S B iR - ERAMREMA BB S - T

Width
TI10 fmim)




1 \\\\\\lll\llllll'““ Lo

tmuuuullll .

W SLarec: rosoaripamsens Liwties ¥ =

ELATECH® EMF #EiHZUIEEARE B R ¥t
PRERE | 7% EIREEEA R X 06
A[ LI SEEE{XELATECH® V- Jointed #4545

A LUIE AR R @ (5% B A e s
ELATECH® EMF# % /) \B&1ZR 5
A LLE R fE BRIl A0 R R AR R P ik

Spe

SPECIAL BELIS

ELATECH® EFT False Tooth System
HARERRSHEEEENTHNES
A LA A AR et

R AU RS ET 0N L (o] & M IEAR - FERERRINIRME -
EFTRIFHA*ATI10 -~ ATK10 - AT20 - HFIXHEg Y
ERERUMEOBRIZEEES « PAZ - PAREEIBCHE

EFTIR R T IF S MESHIM

o fEEBEIAMAS BT FMEHERAE

o 7] LL{E A E A AR HE

o [A]— {6 A A LLRE B R T R AR B A0 1R

o ARATE QR ([RIGHEERAIMRIRIBR TR E — A AN EH
o FFEFDAR ¢ AR %




; | "\

--II L'_. = 1 - '\I !_ g F

. | 1 | ==
]

~ SPECIAL BELTS

\ ¢
J\

ELATECH* MEHARERAILUAAR K
TRAEERBENETRES « /B4R - PVC - PURIYSTHISE
BET RS BHEHISH AR 2 (e REMIAD |

ohE - PR - TSR - U8 - e - e - SR
Al LR S FDARE R I FE M

Mechanical Processing T
EEE A EmAYERHI - FHEERIEaTE - Rk - RRREITRAEE -
Y2l LIRSS TR RmACH -

EREKUI IHEeHRIE RS D E K -
WESTHEEKEIR T - Al LLBEH AR RZHR
fEIEFRZ - HiEEIERRAVRL -



PURISERAYEIRMEE R - REMEMSREREHEBRRRE

BRER
CELLULAR

FEMMA : SRR - A2 H - S IR - MENBERLIE -

R HEBEME

PU - PVCHER

PVCAEBRBEIRFENMBIFAIRMEME - EAMNEH - B - BETE - SRANEKRERH -

A LR HGEEFDARZIE RS S M -

PUSRFRE & M FGBELER: - REIR (HRAFAORIIEIE
TRPFEMTREENPUEEREETE - BMERAMIL - REMBETE -
RIRE R A LR HFDASBIE R il S Al -

e P i ne (TX| N
cFx 3.10 | «80°C 03 16
POR 3.5,81015 | +70°C 10 6
PYS0 < Eﬂl"‘f 70T 04 20
PYTO TR y —~——— polyurethane H:,,, 70 th:"f* +B0°C 03 18
SYL-B gyt Elastomenc PUR - 6,12,25 | +70°C 05 12
SYLV | SYLOMER GREEN b Elastmenc PUR ':ﬂ 612,25 | +70°C 05 14
SYLM | SYLOMER BROWN i 612,25 | +70°C 05 18

el R HE pe |(WE AR | g, | wm 80 WACo
[ HI H -[u-“l .'1'
m
FBPU | FISHBONE PU PU B8 o es 4 J0C 07 | No | 18
transparent .
FBPVC | FISHBONE PVC PVC 'ﬁh 85 4 80c 07 | Yes | 18
PURTO PURTD PU N 70 2.5 J0°C 07 | No | 25
ransparent t
PURBS PURBS PU 1% 85 2.5 J0C 06 | No | 30
transparent
PVCW FVC BIANCO PVC “ﬁh ca B0 23 +80°C 10 | Yes 35
PVCG PVC GREEN PVC n:un ca 40 1 80 08 | Mo | 40
SGS0R | SUPERGRIP 50 R L 55 45-12 | +80°C 08 | Mo | 12
$GE0 | SUPERGRIP 60 GL g:m ca 40 45 +80°C 08 | No | 12
i
4
SG70 | SUPERGRIP70Y - 70 5 B0C 0B | No | 12
MG MINIGRIP PVC ﬂ:_, ca 65 15 +i00°C 07 | No | 40




BREER IR H R
RUBBER SPECIAL

MSTREEE RN MMES ISR « XARE  ELATECH® BEE R TR EER BN S TRAE:ZMER BHEARHEREHARME « LISERATZIGETEK ¢
EHTE -MEIR -AMNIE WBBETE - RENDREHE -

M S TERE : CoxX WS E WS TERE : CoxX WM
HE mE :: we e =R
e} Z R L) | 1= AE | B R WEC il B i M HE BE | Wbt b gt
[*Sh A} [mimj] . [*Sh A] [mm] .
# =
i & o . k-3
SG50T | SUPERGRIP 50 AT natural ubber e 50 45 B0°C| o | 10 | Ne | 15 APL redpupe | 5 3,5 480 | e | 07 | Mo | 25
F
\
i 24-32-48 € b1 =
LTX LINATEX 7 natural rubber -~ cad0 | g2 R0 o [+T0C| on | 11| Mo [ 18 sLC i | 3-10  |+200C| o | 10 | No | 20
LTR LINATRILE N rifrikes rubbe m:m ca 55 3.6 | +110°C m'L“ 10 | No | 20 SLCF H'ua 30 3.10 +220*c| h:h 11 | Yes | 20
i |
= NS ! | ! { ! |
o o h il robbr bg* & : mn’c‘ h;. 07 | No | 18 TGE0 TECNOGUM 50 mﬂd ca 50 1-86 B0°C r;. 07 ‘ No | 25
!‘fff. _ . .
THX TEHAX /ISOGUM h rubber ::_td a0 2-15 +B0°C ':l' 0.75 Mo 15 TGT0 TECHOGUM TO rfd ca 70 1-8 +BI"C l‘:h 0.6 Mo 30
1is. . | | .
FKM % | & B E =
VTN VITON ﬁ = : ca’?s 204 i+2?5*c hgh | 07 | Mo | 30 ‘ CHRL | CHROME LEATHER \ Chrome leather | ot fie | - 3 80C | o | 08 ‘ No | 30
- 5T | | | | ! i _hz.- | | |
9.4-5.6-8
RP400 | YELLOW RUBBER ‘ navairubber | AL | cass |T10-w-1s [wesc| S| 12 | me | 13 T226 TZ PAR Tetlon Lot 03 @G | gy | 018 | Mo
20-25- 30
CRX 480°C h‘“ 08 | N | 15 APLM MULTIRIB ‘ Thermoplastic r:Id 60 a5 oo | F _ No




[ERE®
NYLON FABRIC

" ELADRIVE
HHNERGIERREY  SRWHAIREHDRE - R R AL T

BRERDRENELRRNEET - TIRUABIHEEENERED -

ELATECH® #§ b3t SERRE7 4% ° &, Elatech
MEPAZ © BEEAES FRERSEN REAESE - BRER www.elatech.com e
#MPAR : HEEARM MRERRFR - REEE - WMu=07 =
PAZ-PAR : 75 @A &E N0 L ERET - FRREH - #u=0.35 OFsA0) = =

mEE —r—N ety

il

o

ELADRIVE R —EMEpS MF2st - BEWEMNSR « Rds
B HRR s Saatech

TZN mERPaAZ HiEms i .

RS Bl 55 58 2R
ELADRIVEBEBRRFRRS B3 - (ASEMAIEAREREED

TZ21 WmPAR

"]
&

X 1 Y .1
AL 1 1WVIND

TZ16 mmRraz £ R R T

i

TZ25 RPMPAR Wik WRERS Sy —.-

MR
ELADRIVEIR (SRS FIRE M - 3| WO BREORRANE o

St Y - wit' St N i EANE L ¢

ELADRIVESR #1578 F F ki MA05T 87 © $9AEMBNEabai% S
T U EHBRRL RS ENR AN E .

2 EWAEE =

IMPROVE ErriiEMmG T . AL

Y- YOIUFE TERA - T DATA .



ELATECH?® ElaCleats ELATECH® ElaCleats
EARESMIEN - T FEACADSPDFIE B

B LT S MMM S MEHEEEH - ELATECHT 1Rt T S AR -
ElaCleats$lfs T 5L A LM R E M ML -
A LLRRES T SEAEE A 2DBIBDIAE - Ry

5T = AR FRERE  AEER

X

www.elatech.com

RT = f1R b7 2 WAl

\

/ ’ TR - FREM - AET— BUEA=AH - BRENLRES

B Elstech

—— - — . | ?. .' -

— — ' l TT = MR — 8843 (AW R L5 R AW - Ei Nl T T8
BT 5 N ==
ElaCleats {E28hR e ffs B EnBL R R < = S — ——F

=1 ARLE SOl UTION! 7 T = ? ‘ AN = AR ES B m—E A

” ST al

!i ST = .

] =5 = ‘i- ‘

- o - GB - EMRN—ME—HAAHENEMNEN  RINSREEER A0 LR KRS
$i# - EBLT = = - =
ElaCleats fIEEEHEB FH - RENBAHBMAEE - 76 ——w
WIGERREER Sl =

SAVE YOUR TIME! U ‘ CR - HfMA I EATAZ LAY U SV UM - MM &,

BIERE ‘ 0 CY = % & EM Y kT AW P AZIR R

ElaCleats 5 Z A0 IBIERE - REREAIWEDL

SP - Rt MAMMR - ANENMITMAEAKEHRAZE

&
m]

e P



ForwerTransmnssnon

m% - D= - ERORBETICNEE -

senasasesmonmennn | o400 em o 2 I 5K

ALOMRIKE Y | MIRIBERBESOTE -

o TBATRARIAE Hz B2 N / Ibf (3R NME - = BE% - RE - RN TRENLRE
o BATIRE + 1Hz BURISE < 1%EHEEY - s EEEELDE - NS - 2T NNEETNRS -
» BESEEE  WE . SE0EES
s THERBES+360 KES  ERNBRRARERS - A 50 AR 5

m JERFIEHHERANO - BT TESREE -

» EEHERRTIERY B SHE% - g\g :”: @9

b

mMBEBESN
4l sls
# 3 LK-15000C K’ 3soxEm |
B|HHH Closs Mo 1 F 8 WERENX3pcs @m; T wﬁ;aﬁ
WHINE <5mW ¥ E X%Em
CEEERGL A GAINER" T %R ¥ 1) &%
EEIEE 430-650nm R 3 82x42x42 mm LxWxH
ﬁ *g ﬁ *4 BIEBE <05mm/02° B B 2400
MIERE -5°-50° NERT  235x180x60 mm LxWxH
# & GPT-800 #z8E -5-70C WithiESE CrRI23A 3V B ER s
REWEE 10~800Hz  BATBEE 2{TLCD 165117 Wih W EMRE4S)R BFISE TWPATLNO.M307747
BTERE :1Hz REEE 10 ARXER
BUISE < 1% TEER oV ERH BEHRIEDI

BEEE 0~999 m HR{EHE PLASTICABS
EHHE 0~9999Kgm MEBRYT 80x126x37 mm

BFBE 85%RH| SMERT  226x178x50 mm
BN SHEBRNERE
LR S 1PS Bif5TEIMEaE 1PS oV 2% 1PS

FLIMRAR 6% 1PS HE{RRIRLEES 1PS RERPIGRIFREAE 1PS



ATEX 94/9/EC #R&6:5RA

TRASCO M B #RAY) E Raxal TRE = F:EE) 1AV RIS
HB RARIREIARE - LEKEES @ RBREME -




RHEEERAT

' ® | cleEHCRENER=FR4288152% 165
TEL : 06-2791658 FAX : 06-2791657
E-mail : power.jetchen@msa.hinet.net

PowerTransmission www.jetchen.com.tw

JCOTO3MT-A-1




